DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

VERSATILE PRODUCTIONS LTD

VERSATILE-TRADERS LIMITED

VERSATIL-IT SERVICES LIMITED

VERSCHIEDEN LIMITED

VERSCO LTD

VERSE LIMITED

VERSION IT LTD

VERSION 1 ENTERPRISE SERVICES
LIMITED

VERSO DAMAGE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LTD

VERSO DESIGN LIMITED

VERSO HOLDINGS LIMITED

VERSO HOLDINGS LIMITED

VERSYS LIMITED

VERSY & PETER GREIG LIMITED

VERSYDIAN LIMITED

VERSYDIAN LIMITED

VERSYDIAN LIMITED

VERTAS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

VERTAS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

VERTAS ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

VERT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

VERTEBRAE LIMITED

VERTEC COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED

VERTECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

VERTECO LIMITED

VERTELLA LIMITED

VERTEMAX LTD

VERTEMAX LTD

VERTEMAX GROUP LTD

VERTEMAX GROUP LTD

VERTEMAX SECURITY LTD

VERTEMAX SECURITY LTD

VERTEX COMPUTER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VERTEX CONSULT LTD

VERTEX CONSULT LTD

VERTEX ENERGY LTD

VERTEX ENERGY LTD

VERTEX LABS LIMITED

VERTEX PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED

VERTEX PROPERTIES LIMITED
VERTEX SITE SERVICES LTD
VERTIALITY LIMITED
VERTIALITY LIMITED
VERTICA CONSULTING LIMITED
VERTICAL GAIN LIMITED
VERTICAL HOMES LIMITED
VERTICAL MARKET RECRUITMENT GROUP
LTD
VERTICAL SERVICES LTD
VERTICREW LTD
VERTIGO CAPITAL LIMITED
VERTIGO HOLIDAYS LIMITED
VERTIGO NORTH EAST LIMITED

11275163
10939626
06139810
10600874
07581096
08941995
08115817
02911227

10237379

08940440
08737213
08737213
06939549
06004797
11274838
11274838
11274838
07058155
07058155
07058155
06317768
03876258
02960703

09063883
06654532
02317273
11274885
11274885
07799556
07799556
11274843
11274843
11192384
10739820
10739820
11274983
11274983
07197930
01904217
04463204
09738261
11275336
11275336
05753481
06847120
07974243
08047523

10404191
05985783
07515110
08409901
10059711
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26/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
24/03/2018
22/03/2018

21/03/2018

21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018

22/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
25/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018

23/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
24/03/2018

VERSATILE PRODUCTIONS LTD

VERTIGO NORTH EAST LIMITED

VERTIGO RELEASING LIMITED

VERTO ADVISORY LIMITED

VERTO PROPERTIES LTD.

VERTO PROPERTIES LTD.

VERTUS LTD

VERTUA PRIVATE CLIENT LIMITED

VERTUA PRIVATE CLIENT LIMITED

VERTU CONSULTANCY LTD

VERTU 89 UK LTD

VERTU 89 UK LTD

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTU MOTORS PLC

VERTUS RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

VERTWO LTD

VERUM CREATE LTD.

VERUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VERUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

VERUS PETROLEUM OIL & GAS LIMITED

VERUS PRIVATE CLIENTS LIMITED

VERVAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VERVAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

VERVE FESTIVAL LIMITED

VERVE FESTIVAL LIMITED

VERVE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VERVE HAIR LIMITED

VERVE INC LTD

VERVE INNOVATION LTD

VERVE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VERVENA BEAUTY & MEDI SPA LIMITED

VERVEUP LIMITED

VERVIANT IT SERVICES LIMITED

VERWED CARE LIMITED

VERWIN PLUMBING AND HEATING LIMITED

VERWOOD DAY NURSERY LIMITED

VERWOOD TOWN FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED

VERYAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

VERYAN MEDICAL LIMITED

VERY CHILLI LIMITED

VERYCREATIVE GROUP LIMITED

VERYCREATIVE GROUP LIMITED

VERYDENE LIMITED

THE VERY EFFICIENT HEATING COMPANY
LIMITED

THE VERY ENTERPRISING COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

11275163
10059711
08938376
09500880
11272814
11272814
10016341
11276636
11276636
09230375
10813186
10813186
05984855
05984855
05984855
05984855
05984855
05984855
05984855
05984855
05984855
05984855
05984855
10070609

08323745
10288486
11278044
11278044
05400854
11195431
11271128
11271128
11267070
11267070
09553944
07202397
07676075
07194297
06197640
07155325
11141310
06842807
09478771
00917733
07327954
10073986
06425482
04793815
09639965
09425281
09425281
04706130
04707083

07572918
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26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018

26/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018

22/03/2018



